N m
lehnvomanija
Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior
Event 17 Women, 50m Breaststroke 13 years and older

07/03/2026 - 10:10

Entry list Prelim

WWWNNNNNNNNNNNRPRRPRPRPERPRPEPRPERPRERE
NPOOO~NOODURA,WNRPOOONOOUORRWNPOOONOUOPNWN PR

HANN, Helena
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
MEDIC, Mila
STANOJEVIC, Nina
MILINOVIC, Tamara
PAJIC, Dunja
OBRADOVIC, Jana
PALANGETIC, Milana
DRK, Stasa
DJURASKOVIC, Andjela
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
ZARIC, Irina
DJURASKOQVIC, Katarina
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
GROSKO, Tinja
MILOSEVIC, Una
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
RADOVANOVIC, Nadja
MILOSEVIC, Petra
DJURDJIC, Mia
DOBAJ, Dora

ANTIC, Ana

CUKINA, Anna
DJORDJEVIC, Hana
MILOSEVIC, Milica
DRAGAS, Andjelija
BELJUREVIC, Teodora
BOGDANOVIC, Dana
RANDJELOVIC, Mia

X 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

YB
08 NoviBeograd 011
06 Partizan

00 Futog

09 Sveti Nikola

08 Plavi Talas Beograd
12 CrvenaZvezda

08 Novi Beograd 011
11  Nis 2005

09 Novi Sad

07 Crna Gora (Mne)

11  Napredak

09 Partizan

12 Budvanska Rivijera
10  Novi Beograd 011
10 Vardar 2018

08 Novi Sad

10 Spartak Subotica
10 Plavi Talas Beograd
12 Mornar Beograd

11  Nis 2005

12 CrvenaZvezda

11 Mornar Beograd

09 Pvk Niksic

12 CrvenaZvezda

10 11. APRIL Beograd
13  11. APRIL Beograd
11  Nis 2005

11  Polet Sombor

12 Spartak Subotica
10 11. APRIL Beograd
13  CrvenaZvezda

12 11. APRIL Beograd

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

32.70
33.38
34.53
34.55
34.60
34.86
34.92
34.93
34.99
35.53
35.63
35.94
36.06
36.48
36.68
36.85
37.06
37.09
37.11
37.17
37.51
37.56
37.74
37.78
37.92
39.05
39.47
39.48
40.31
40.65
44.14
44.76

s X 2

03/03/2026 21:15 - Page 1


www.serbia-swim.org.rs

