

Event 17
07/03/2026 - 10:10

Women, 50m Breaststroke

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB		
1	HANN, Helena	08	Novi Beograd 011	32.70
2	STOJILKOVIĆ, Sara	06	Partizan	33.38
3	MEDIC, Mila	00	Futog	34.53
4	STANOJEVIĆ, Nina	09	Sveti Nikola	34.55
5	MILINOVIĆ, Tamara	08	Plavi Talas Beograd	34.60
6	PAJIC, Dunja	12	Crvena Zvezda	34.86
7	OBRADOVIĆ, Jana	08	Novi Beograd 011	34.92
8	PALANGETIĆ, Milana	11	Nis 2005	34.93
9	DRK, Stasa	09	Novi Sad	34.99
10	DJURASKOVIĆ, Andjela	07	Crna Gora (Mne)	35.53
11	DIMITRIJEVIĆ, Nina	11	Napredak	35.63
12	ZARIĆ, Irina	09	Partizan	35.94
13	DJURASKOVIĆ, Katarina	12	Budvanska Rivijera	36.06
14	TUCAKOVIĆ, Tesa	10	Novi Beograd 011	36.48
15	TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina	10	Vardar 2018	36.68
16	GROSKO, Tinja	08	Novi Sad	36.85
17	MILOSEVIĆ, Una	10	Spartak Subotica	37.06
18	JOVANOVSKI, Luna	10	Plavi Talas Beograd	37.09
19	PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija	12	Mornar Beograd	37.11
20	ZDRAVKOVIĆ, Tijana	11	Nis 2005	37.17
21	RADOVANOVIĆ, Nadja	12	Crvena Zvezda	37.51
22	MILOSEVIĆ, Petra	11	Mornar Beograd	37.56
23	DJURDJIC, Mia	09	Pvk Niksic	37.74
24	DOBAJ, Dora	12	Crvena Zvezda	37.78
25	ANTIC, Ana	10	11. APRIL Beograd	37.92
26	CUKINA, Anna	13	11. APRIL Beograd	39.05
27	DJORDJEVIĆ, Hana	11	Nis 2005	39.47
28	MILOSEVIĆ, Milica	11	Polet Sombor	39.48
29	DRAGAS, Andjelija	12	Spartak Subotica	40.31
30	BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora	10	11. APRIL Beograd	40.65
31	BOGDANOVIĆ, Dana	13	Crvena Zvezda	44.14
32	RANDJELOVIĆ, Mia	12	11. APRIL Beograd	44.76